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1999 General Election
November 2, 1999
BALLOT RETURNS

Absentee Ballots Issued 195055
DATE # RECEIVED CUMULATIVE PERCENT

10/20/1999 211 211 0.11%
10/21/1999 7847 8058 4.13%
10/22/1999 6960 15018 7.70%
10/25/1999 9940 24958 12.80%
10/26/1999 11193 36151 18.53%
10/27/1999 8013 44164 22.64%
10/28/1999 6664 50828 26.06%
10/29/1999 9324 60152 30.84%
11/1/1999 28599 88751 45.50%
11/2/1999 25925 114676 58.79%
11/3/1999 21447 136123 69.79%
11/4/1999 6481 142604 73.11%
11/5/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/8/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/9/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/10/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/11/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/12/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/15/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/16/1999 0 0 0.00%
11/17/1999 0 0 0.00%
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